I N F O @ N I C H E M O D E R N . C O M   •   P O  B O X  3 1 1 ,  B E A C O N ,  N Y  1 2 5 0 8   •   2 1 2 . 7 7 7. 2 1 0 1                                                  W W W. N I C H E M O D E R N . C O M
GLASS COLOR OPTIONS
S O L I T A I R E  O P T I Q U E  P E N D A N T
OPTIQUE2023JEREMY PYLESPEN-SOL
10"
10"
GRAY OPTIQUE
PEN-SOL-GR-OPT

I N F O @ N I C H E M O D E R N . C O M   •   P O  B O X  3 1 1 ,  B E A C O N ,  N Y  1 2 5 0 8   •   2 1 2 . 7 7 7. 2 1 0 1                                                  W W W. N I C H E M O D E R N . C O M
GLASS COLOR
CL-OPT	 CRYSTAL OPTIQUE
GR-OPT	 GRAY OPTIQUE
MOS-OPT	 MOSS OPTIQUE
BULB
G30-QUAD-LED-120V	 LED G30 QUAD LOOP - 120V
G30-40W-C	 INCANDESCENT G30 - 120V
G30-40W-F	 INCANDESCENT G30 FROSTED - 120V
G30-30W-120-240V	 INCANDESCENT G30 - 120V/240V
MAKE & STYLE
PEN	 PENDANT
SOL	 SOLITAIRE
PEN - SOL
CORD LENGTH, FINISH & VOLTAGE
CS-4-LUXE-PN-120V	 4’ POLISHED NICKEL - 120V
CS-24-LUXE-PN-120V	 24’ POLISHED NICKEL - 120V
CS-4-LUXE-GPH-120V	 4’ GRAPHITE - 120V
CS-24-LUXE-GPH-120V	 24’ GRAPHITE - 120V
CS-4-LUXE-SB-120V	 4’ SATIN BRASS - 120V
CS-24-LUXE-SB-120V	 24’ SATIN BRASS - 120V
CS-4-LUXE-PN-240V	 4’ POLISHED NICKEL - 240V
CS-24-LUXE-PN-240V	 24’ POLISHED NICKEL - 240V
CS-4-LUXE-GPH-240V	 4’ GRAPHITE - 240V
CS-24-LUXE-GPH-240V	 24’ GRAPHITE - 240V
CS-4-LUXE-SB-240V	 4’ SATIN BRASS - 240V
CS-24-LUXE-SB-240V	 24’ SATIN BRASS - 240V
CANOPY FINISH
CP-5-LUXE-PN	 POLISHED NICKEL
CP-5-LUXE-GPH	 GRAPHITE
CP-5-LUXE-SB	 SATIN BRASS